Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - 35 KM - Masculino - EXPERT

Coloc.
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COPA VERTENTES DE MTB - Il ETAPA

Numero Nome

242
219
292
243
260
274
245
236
286
388
234
252
233
201
237
389
247
249
250
221
229
277
271
394
220
224
259
223
211
238
227
393
228

239
255

ERICK EDUARDO

JULSIMAR PINHEIRO
PATRICK EDUARDO

JEAN LUCAS

SAMUEL LUCAS

ELIAS OLIVEIRA

FELIPE MARQUES

GABRIEL MENDES

RAFAEL MANGIA

Ademir Pereira

PEDRO VIERA

saymon henrique

MAHATMAN HORACIO
Ricardo Pinto

DIEGO COSTA

Enilson Roberto

ROMARIO RONALDO

JHON LENON

JOAO PAULO SOUZA

IGOR SANTANA

MARLON GUEDES CARVALHO
TULIO LUIS RESENDE FILHO
DANIEL CARDOSO

Mizael Baldez

MATEUS SABINO

BRENO GERCOSIMO BERTOLIN
DOUGLAS FERREIRA

ALLAN CLAUDINO DE PAULA
Jhon Lenon Nascimento agda
EMANUEL DIAS

LEONARDO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
Sander Cristian

MARCOS VINICIUS ROCHA DE
OLIVEIRA

LUCAS MATHEUS
CARLOS FERNANDES
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Equipe

Tempo
01:22:09
01:24:32
01:24:58
01:25:13
01:26:16
01:26:46
01:28:09
01:29:59
01:30:11
01:30:20
01:30:22
01:30:24
01:31:33
01:32:16
01:32:38
01:34:22
01:37:09
01:37:57
01:38:22
01:39:39
01:42:33
01:43:06
01:43:11
01:44:28
01:45:20
01:46:01
01:50:36
01:51:04
01:54:58
01:55:00
01:56:19
01:56:23

01:57:18

02:02:17
02:04:32
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Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - 35 KM - Masculino - EXPERT

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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46
47
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55

COPA VERTENTES DE MTB - Il ETAPA

Numero Nome

257
225
222
386
258
270
246
231

275
241
240
226

232
244
248
253
256
273
276
382

GUILHERME EDUARDO

DARCILEI PINTO DE LIMA

ALEX EDUARDO MORAIS LEONARDO
Saulo Coutinho

MARCOS PAULO

WALLACE GONZAGA

EVANDRO FERREIRA

PAULO TARCISIO GUIMARAES
OLIVEIRA

DIEGO TRIGUEIRO VIEIRA MENDES
GUILHERME NEVES
MATHEUS SOUZA

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE DE FARIA
PEREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS REIS
MATHEUS PEREIRA

LEONARDO DE ASSIS

VANDERSON SOUZA

CARLOS FERNANDES

VITOR MARTINS

LUIZ FELIPE DA COSTA SILVA
LEONARDO PEREIRA
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Equipe

Tempo
02:06:30
02:08:10
02:08:18
02:09:28
02:10:14
02:12:13
02:13:00
02:19:17

02:24:52

02:48:52

03:35:57
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